Nutcracker 2022 Rehearsal Schedule

Saturday, October 29
Saturday, November 5
Saturday, December 3

Saturday, December 10

1:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. (Party scene)

9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. (Party scene)

9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. (Party scene) and 11:30 a.m.-
1:30 p.m. (Act II all*)

9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. (Party scene) and 11:30 a.m.-
1:30 p.m. (Act II all*)

**AT FURMAN UNIVERSITY, McAlister Auditorium

e Monday, December 12
4:00-6:00 pm
5:30-7:00 pm
6:00-8:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm

e Tuesday, December 13
4:00-6:00 pm
5:30-7:00 pm
6:00-8:00 pm
7:00-10:00 pm

Party Scene

Soldiers, Mice, Clara, Prince, Nutcracker

Snow Scene

Act 2 (inc. Angels, Sheep, Bon-bons, Waltz, Clara, Prince)

Party Scene

Soldiers, Mice, Clara, Prince, Nutcracker

Snow Scene

Act 2 (inc. Angels, Sheep, Bon-bons, Waltz, Clara, Prince)

e Wednesday, December 14
most dancers will have a break before the 8:00 rehearsal. Parents may provide food
to be eaten at the theater or take the dancer out of the building for a quick meal.

4:00-6:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
7:10-7:40 pm
8:00-10:00 pm
e Thursday, December 15
7:30 am
8:30 am
9:30 am
9:40-10:10 am
10:30 am
e Friday, December 16
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:10-6:40 pm
7:00 pm

Act 1 (Party, Soldiers, Mice, Nutcracker, Snow)

Act 2 (inc. Angels, Sheep, Bon-bons, Waltz, Clara, Prince)
possible Co. Warm-up

DRESS REHEARSAL (entire cast)

Theatre open

Act I & Company to be at theatre
Act II to arrive at theatre
Company Warm-up

Performance

Theatre open

Act I & Company to be at theatre
Act II to arrive at theatre
Company Warm-up

Performance



