Nutcracker 2022 Rehearsal Schedule

1:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. (Party scene)
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. (Party scene)
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. (Party scene) and 11:30 a.m
1:30 p.m. (Act II all*)
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. (Party scene) and 11:30 a.m
1:30 p.m. (Act II all*)

**AT FURMAN UNIVERSITY, McAlister Auditorium

•	Monday, December 12		
	4:00-6:00 pm	Party Scene	
	5:30-7:00 pm	Soldiers, Mice, Clara, Prince, Nutcracker	
	6:00-8:00 pm	Snow Scene	
	7:00-10:00 pm	Act 2 (inc. Angels, Sheep, Bon-bons, Waltz, Clara, Prince)	
• Tuesday, December 13			
	4:00-6:00 pm	Party Scene	
	5:30-7:00 pm	Soldiers, Mice, Clara, Prince, Nutcracker	
	6:00-8:00 pm	Snow Scene	
	7:00-10:00 pm	Act 2 (inc. Angels, Sheep, Bon-bons, Waltz, Clara, Prince)	
Wednesday, December 14			
most dancers will have a break before the 8:00 rehearsal. Parents may provide food			
		heater or take the dancer out of the building for a quick meal.	
	4:00-6:00 pm	Act 1 (Party, Soldiers, Mice, Nutcracker, Snow)	
	5:30-7:30 pm	Act 2 (inc. Angels, Sheep, Bon-bons, Waltz, Clara, Prince)	
	7:10-7:40 pm	possible Co. Warm-up	
	8:00-10:00 pm	DRESS REHEARSAL (entire cast)	
• Thursday, December 15			
	7:30 am	Theatre open	
	8:30 am	Act I & Company to be at theatre	
	9:30 am	Act II to arrive at theatre	
	9:40-10:10 am	Company Warm-up	
	10:30 am	Performance	
• Friday, December 16			
	4:00 pm	Theatre open	
	5:00 pm	Act I & Company to be at theatre	
	6:00 pm	Act II to arrive at theatre	
	6:10-6:40 pm	Company Warm-up	
	7:00 pm	Performance	